 E 1
PROGRAMMABLE PROCESS INDICATOR
INL50L, 95000L
• Process input:  mA, V, Hz, potentiometer
    and sensor power supply
• 95000L:   Without relays version
• INL50L:   2 relays version
• Options:  Analog output

 special functions,  ouput,
 relay    password...
 Version and order code:
95000L: Basic version, 4 digits display, no output,
INL50L: 4 digits display, 2 configurable relays,
95000L/S: 4 digits display, 1 configurable analog output,
INL50L/S: 4 digits display, 2 configurable relays, 1 configur-
able   analog output,
95000L/I : 4 digits display, integrating function
INL50L/I : 4 digits display, 2 configurable relays, integrating
  function,
95000L5 : 5 digits display,
INL50L5: 5 digits display, 2 configurable relays
INL50LI8: 8 digits display, 2 configurable relays, integrating
  function
INL50LF: Low frequency input for flow application, accepted
  range  at 0.5 s to 13 mn.
Note:   All the options can be held concurrently.
LOW LEVEL INDICATORS
E 2  LOREME 12, rue des Potiers d'Etain - 57071 Metz   03.87.76.32.51 - Fax 03.87.76.32.52 - Email: Commercial@Loreme.fr - Technique@Loreme.fr